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JANUARY 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FEBRUARY 

 
 
 
 
 

 
MARCH 

 
 
 
 
 

 
APRIL 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
JUNE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2-4: 
1/11: 
1/12:  
1/18: 
1/19: 
1/26: 
1/31: 
 
2/7: 
2/11: 
2/14-16: 
2/22: 
2/23: 
2/28: 
 
3/5: 
3/8: 
3/9: 
3/28: 
3/29: 
3/30: 
 
4/6: 
4/12: 
4/13: 
4/18: 
4/20: 
4/20: 
4/27: 
 
5/10: 
TBA: 
TBA: 
5/11: 
5/16: 
TBA: 
5/30: 
 
6/14: 
6/15: 
TBA: 
6/29: 
6/27: 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CREW 2025 Retreat 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
RCC Ministry Fair Week 1 
Newcomers Welcome Dinner 5pm @ church 
RCC Ministry Fair Week 2 
RCC Annual Congregational Meeting @ 1pm 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
 
Hosana Revival 7-8pm @ Felician University 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
CLAY Retreat @ NJ Christian Academy 
WM Sisterly Love (date pending) 
CLAY Mission Registration Begins 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
 
Lent Begins - Ash Wednesday 8PM SVC 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Daylight Savings (Spring Forward) 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
CLAY Outing 
CLAY Mission Registration Deadline 
 
Teacher Appreciation Dinner 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Palm Sunday Service 
Good Friday Worship Service  
Easter Sunday Worship Service / Baptism/Confirmation 
CM Easter Egghunt 
Spring Cleaning & Planting 
 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
CLAY Mission Training Begins 
CLAY Princeton Volleyball Tournament 
Mother’s Day Worship Service 
CM Team Appreciation Dinner 
CLAY Seniors Outing 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Father’s Day Worship Service  
VBS (Vacation Bible School) Outreach 
Graduation Joint Worship Service 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
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JULY 

 
 
 

 
AUGUST 

 

 
SEPTEMBER 

 
 

 
OCTOBER 

 
 
 
 
 

 
NOVEMBER 

 
 
 
 
 

 

DECEMBER 

7/12: 
TBA: 
TBA: 
TBA: 
 
8/9: 
8/8-10: 
 
9/7: 
9/13: 
9/26: 
 
10/5: 
10/11: 
10/12: 
10/18: 
10/25: 
10/31: 
 
11/2: 
11/2: 
11/8: 
11/21: 
11/23: 
11/30: 
 
12/6: 
12/13: 
12/21: 
12/21: 
12/25: 
12/31: 

 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Outdoor Worship Service & Picnic 
CLAY Mission 2025 
Vacation Bible School 
 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
RCC Annual Retreat @ Spruce Lake (Sun Worship @ Retreat) 
 
New Deacons / Elder Candidates Announcement 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
 
Congregational Meeting: Ministry/Finance update & New Deacon/Elder Election 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
RCC 29th Anniversary Service & Deacon/Elder Installation  
WM Annual Retreat 
2026 Leadership Equipping & Planning  
Fall Harvest Festival - Ministry Event for Children 
 
Daylight Savings (Fall Back) 
Ministry Fair / Ministry Team Gathering 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF 
Thanksgiving Joint Worship & Operation Christmas Child 
Advent Begins 
 
WM Christmas Tea 
Hana Mission (2nd Sat every month) 5-6am 
Christmas Sunday Worship Service / Sing-along after fellowship 
Christmas Presentation from Kingdom Kidz and Kingdom Totz 
Christmas Day Worship Service @ 11am 
New Year’s Eve Worship Service 
 
 
 
 

Joint Communion Worship Service: 11am 1st SUN of Every Month 
Set Calendar Events: 

CLAY FNF: 7:30-10pm Every FRI 
Saturday Morning Prayer: 8-9am Every SAT 
Pastoral Staff Meeting: 9-10am 1st SAT of Every Month 
Session Meeting: 9-11am 2nd SAT of Every Month 
Deacons’ Monthly Meeting: 9-10am 3rd SAT Every Month 
City Impact Serve Day: 9am-12pm last SAT of Every Month 
 

 


