## RCC 2025 Church Calendar

<u>JANUARY</u>	1/2-4: 1/11: 1/12: 1/18: 1/19: 1/26: 1/31:	CREW 2025 Retreat Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am RCC Ministry Fair Week 1 Newcomers Welcome Dinner 5pm @ church RCC Ministry Fair Week 2 RCC Annual Congregational Meeting @ 1pm Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF
FEBRUARY	2/7: 2/11: 2/14-16: 2/22: 2/23: 2/28:	Hosana Revival 7-8pm @ Felician University Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am CLAY Retreat @ NJ Christian Academy WM Sisterly Love (date pending) CLAY Mission Registration Begins Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF
<u>MARCH</u>	3/5: 3/8: 3/9: 3/28: 3/29: 3/30:	Lent Begins - Ash Wednesday 8PM SVC Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Daylight Savings (Spring Forward) Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF CLAY Outing CLAY Mission Registration Deadline
<u>APRIL</u>	4/6: 4/12: 4/13: 4/18: 4/20: 4/20: 4/27:	Teacher Appreciation Dinner Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Palm Sunday Service Good Friday Worship Service Easter Sunday Worship Service / Baptism/Confirmation CM Easter Egghunt Spring Cleaning & Planting
MAY	5/10: TBA: TBA: 5/11: 5/16: TBA: 5/30:	Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am CLAY Mission Training Begins CLAY Princeton Volleyball Tournament Mother's Day Worship Service CM Team Appreciation Dinner CLAY Seniors Outing Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF
<u>JUNE</u>	6/14: 6/15: TBA: 6/29: 6/27:	Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Father's Day Worship Service VBS (Vacation Bible School) Outreach Graduation Joint Worship Service Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF

## RCC 2025 Church Calendar

JULY	7/12: TBA: TBA: TBA:	Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Outdoor Worship Service & Picnic CLAY Mission 2025 Vacation Bible School
<u>AUGUST</u>	8/9: 8/8-10:	Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am RCC Annual Retreat @ Spruce Lake (Sun Worship @ Retreat)
SEPTEMBER	9/7: 9/13: 9/26:	New Deacons / Elder Candidates Announcement Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF
<u>OCTOBER</u>	10/5: 10/11: 10/12: 10/18: 10/25: 10/31:	Congregational Meeting: Ministry/Finance update & New Deacon/Elder Election Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am RCC 29 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Service & Deacon/Elder Installation WM Annual Retreat 2026 Leadership Equipping & Planning Fall Harvest Festival - Ministry Event for Children
NOVEMBER	11/2: 11/2: 11/8: 11/21: 11/23: 11/30:	Daylight Savings (Fall Back) Ministry Fair / Ministry Team Gathering Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Kingdom Kidz FNF & Kingdom Totz FNF Thanksgiving Joint Worship & Operation Christmas Child Advent Begins
<u>DECEMBER</u>	12/6: 12/13: 12/21: 12/21: 12/25: 12/31:	WM Christmas Tea Hana Mission (2 <sup>nd</sup> Sat every month) 5-6am Christmas Sunday Worship Service / Sing-along after fellowship Christmas Presentation from Kingdom Kidz and Kingdom Totz Christmas Day Worship Service @ 11am New Year's Eve Worship Service

## Set Calendar Events:

Joint Communion Worship Service: 11am 1st SUN of Every Month

CLAY FNF: 7:30-10pm Every FRI

Saturday Morning Prayer: 8-9am Every SAT

Pastoral Staff Meeting: 9-10am 1<sup>st</sup> SAT of Every Month

Session Meeting: 9-11am 2<sup>nd</sup> SAT of Every Month

Deacons' Monthly Meeting: 9-10am 3<sup>rd</sup> SAT Every Month City Impact Serve Day: 9am-12pm last SAT of Every Month